
5790 Margate Boulevard
Margate, FL 33063

954-972-6454
www.margatefl.com

City of Margate

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 2023-155 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/3/2023 Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:5/10/2023

Title: APPROVING CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 TO THE CONSTRUCTION AGREEMENT WITH MBR
CONSTRUCTION, INC., FOR THE SERINO PARK RENOVATIONS PROJECT IN THE AMOUNT OF
$59,523.75 FOR A PARK IDENTITY SIGN AND INCREASING THE PROJECT COMPLETION
CONTRACT TIME BY 60 DAYS

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. BACKGROUND: CHANGE ORDER NO. 2, 3. BACKGROUND:  SIGN DESIGN
DRAWING, 4. BACKGROUND:  APPROVED MBR AGREEMENT, 5. BACKGROUND:  CHANGE
ORDER NO. 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Margate Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

